Ley de Transparencia
Municipalidad de Arica

NOMEBRE

ANDUEZA ANDUEZA MARIA CRISTINA
ARANCIBLA ARANCIBLIA JOSE ALFREDO
AVALOS LOPEZ LUIS VLADIMIR

AYCA HENRIQUEZ GUILLERMO

AYCA HENRIQUEZ MAXIMO REINALDO
BORDONES GUZMAN CORNELIO MANUEL
CABALLERO ASTUDILLO ROXANA NYCHOI
CORTES YANEZ CLAUDIO LEANDRO
CORTES ZARATE JUAN CARLOS
DELGADO RIVERA CARLOS
FERNANDEZ CRUZ JULIO EDUARDD
FLORES FELIPE FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARRIDD RIVERDS EDUARDD ANDRES
HERMNANDEZ? DIAZ CARLOS ALBERTO
LOBOS VARELA DAVID

MADRIAZA FIGUERDA MANUEL JESLIS
NAVARRO NUNEZ ALEXIS

PIZARRD LANCHIPA LEONEL

PRADO IBARRA LUIS ALBERTO

RIOS ESPINOZA GINA

ROJAS CORTES JUAN MANUEL
SEGOVIA MENESES JUAN

TELLD GODOY CARLOS

VASOQUEZ VARGAS OSCAR

VELIZ RODRIGUEZ UBERLINDA
VILLALOBOS BLAS SILVIA SILVANA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL SERMUCE JUNIO DEL 2010

TiIFO DE
CONTRATO

EMPLEADO 54

OBRRERD SAMN M
DBRERD SAN M
OBRERD ARICA
OBRERO ARICA
OBRERD ARICA
EMPLEATM) AR

EMPLEADO AR

OBRERD SAN M
OBRERD ARICA
EMPLEADO SA

OBRERD SAN M
ORRERD ARICA
ORRERD ARICA
ORRERD SAN M
CRRERO ARICA
EMPLEADO AR

OBRERCY ARICA
OBRERO ARICA
OBRERO SAN M
OBRERD SAN M
OBRERD ARICA
OBRERD ARICA
OBRERD ARICA
OBRERO ARICA
EMPLEADO AR

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA

ADMINISTRATIV
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
ADMINISTRATIV
ADMINISTRATIV
AUXILIARES
ALUXILIARES
JEFATURAS
ALUXILIARES
ALXILIARES
ALUXILIARES
ALXILIARES
ALNXILIARES
ADMIMISTRATIV
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
AUXILIARES
ADMINISTRATIV

DEPARTAMENTO)

Cemenieno Azapa

Cementeno Acapa.
Cementerio Azapa.

Cementerio Anci
Cementerio Arici.
Cementerio Anca
Ciementerio Arica
Cementerio Arica
Cementerio Azapa
Cememerio Arica
Cementend Azapa
Cementeno Aznpa
Cemenena Arica
Cementeno Aron.
Cementeno Azapa
Cementeno Anca
Cementeno Arca
Cementenio Arica
Cementenio Arica
Cementlerio Arapas
Cementerio Arpa
Cementenio Arica
Cementenio Arica

Cementerio Arica..

Cementerio Arica.
Cementeno Arica

GRADO RENTA  REMUNERACION
NIVEL PERMANENTE VARIABLE

oo 81
293.213 85211
262 432 T.138
379.791 116258
273893 85211
31.052 1]
264 305 67.839
427 646 102.742
247 942 77.138
439,639 136.777
GBS 488 122,626
278124 £3.522
247042 77.138
345,754 107.093
219.450 68.273
341.0d1 106102
550 280 143.549
116.528 92 465
303,288 §9848
251.457 31.971
219.450 68.273
441.165 136.777
441,165 109.421
44228 42837
247942 26,998
54.619

219450

T OTRAS

INCENTIVO ASIGNACIONES

L]
L
0
0

0

788

0

T8
198,788

HABERES
182.206
FTE424
339570
496837
359104

3.052
332148
530388
325.080
577204
837,104
361 646
325.080
453.635
287.723
447931
901617
408 993
393,136
283 428
287.723
578730
351374
387.853
274,940
274,065

~ TOTAL |



